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ABNHS Tide

Six Man Tournament Report

School

Mortimer Jordan

Good Hope Fishing Team-HS

DAR High School

Brewer High School

Guntersville High School Bass Club
NH Anglers

Mortimer Jordan

Springville Anglers

Vestavia Hills

Mountain Brook Fishing Team
Skyline High School (High School and Junior)
Huntsville Bass Anglers

Albertville High School

Hillcrest High

East Limestone Fishing

Grissom Fishing Team
Hewitt-Trussville Fishing

Odenville Bass Fishing Team
Scottsboro BassCats

Skyline High School (High School and Junior)
Brewer High School

East Limestone Fishing

Hayden Fishing Team

NH Anglers

Scottsboro BassCats

Guntersville High School Bass Club
Gardendale Rockets Bass Fishing Club
Rehobeth Bass Team

Rehobeth Bass Team

Hayden Fishing Team

Dora High School Bass Team

3/09/2024 Lake Guntersville

#Teams Fish Weight
Team 1 3 15/15 50.43
Team 1 3 15/15 49.40
Team 1 3 14/14 44 .40
Team 1 3 12/12 43.55
Team 1 3 14/14 39.07
Team 2 3 10/10 32.09
Team 2 3 10/10 31.74
Team 1 3 9/9 31.63
Team 1 3 11/11 31.19
Team 1 3 10/10 28.50
Team 1 3 10/10 27.62
Team 1 3 9/9 27.06
Team 1 3 8/8 25.68
Team 1 3 8/8 24.72
Team 1 3 717 23.98
Team 1 3 8/8 22.98
Team 1 2 6/6 20.71
Team 1 2 77 20.39
Team 2 3 717 19.32
Team 2 2 5/5 18.33
Team 2 3 6/6 17.94
Team 2 2 6/6 17.94
Team 2 3 717 16.77
Team 1 3 6/6 16.46
Team 1 3 717 15.08
Team 2 3 5/5 14.86
Team 1 3 5/5 14.68
Team 2 3 5/5 14.02
Team 1 3 3/3 12.24
Team 3 3 6/6 12.08
Team 1 2 4/4 11.85
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Penlaty BJ/F

1.00

6.11

5.54
5.01

2.23
5.94

5.64
3.50
4.46

5.41
3.31
3.35
5.28

4.18

4.72
3.52
2.78

3.38
4.88
6.29
2.10
3.23

Total Weight
50.43
49.40
44 .40
43.55
38.07
32.09
31.74
31.63
31.19
28.50
27.62
27.06
25.68
24,72
23.98
22.98
20.71
20.39
19.32
18.33
17.94
17.94
16.77
16.46
15.08
14.86
14.68
14.02
12.24
12.08
11.85



Place School

32 NH Anglers

33 Cullman High School

34 Hayden Fishing Team

35 Helena Bass Club

36 Glencoe Fishing Team

37 Alexandria High School Fishing
38 Buckhorn Bass Fishing Team
39 Evangel Christian School

39 Dora High School Bass Team
Total Teams: 40

Total Fish: 907

Total Fish Released: 907 100%
Total Fish Weight: 2,756.11

ABNHS Tide

Six Man Tournament Report

3/09/2024 Lake Guntersville

#Teams

Team 3
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
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Fish
4/4
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
22
11
171
0/0

Weight
10.66
8.12
7.40
7.18
6.31
5.64
3.78
1.60

.00

Penlaty BJ/F
3.79
2.05
3.64

3.38
3.78
1.60

Total Weight
10.66
8.12
7.40
7.18
6.31
5.64
3.78
1.60
.00



