ABNHS Tide Six Man Tournament Report 3/09/2024 Lake Guntersville

	5.55.252 i Lako Gailloto Villo										
Place	School		#Teams	Fish	Weight	Penlaty	B/F	Total Weight			
1	Mortimer Jordan	Team 1	3	15/15	50.43		6.11	50.43			
2	Good Hope Fishing Team-HS	Team 1	3	15/15	49.40			49.40			
3	DAR High School	Team 1	3	14/14	44.40			44.40			
4	Brewer High School	Team 1	3	12/12	43.55		5.54	43.55			
5	Guntersville High School Bass Club	Team 1	3	14/14	39.07	1.00	5.01	38.07			
6	NH Anglers	Team 2	3	10/10	32.09			32.09			
7	Mortimer Jordan	Team 2	3	10/10	31.74		2.23	31.74			
8	Springville Anglers	Team 1	3	9/9	31.63		5.94	31.63			
9	Vestavia Hills	Team 1	3	11/11	31.19			31.19			
10	Mountain Brook Fishing Team	Team 1	3	10/10	28.50		5.64	28.50			
11	Skyline High School (High School and Junior)	Team 1	3	10/10	27.62		3.50	27.62			
12	Huntsville Bass Anglers	Team 1	3	9/9	27.06		4.46	27.06			
13	Albertville High School	Team 1	3	8/8	25.68			25.68			
14	Hillcrest High	Team 1	3	8/8	24.72		5.41	24.72			
15	East Limestone Fishing	Team 1	3	7/7	23.98		3.31	23.98			
16	Grissom Fishing Team	Team 1	3	8/8	22.98		3.35	22.98			
17	Hewitt-Trussville Fishing	Team 1	2	6/6	20.71		5.28	20.71			
18	Odenville Bass Fishing Team	Team 1	2	7/7	20.39			20.39			
19	Scottsboro BassCats	Team 2	3	7/7	19.32			19.32			
20	Skyline High School (High School and Junior)	Team 2	2	5/5	18.33		4.18	18.33			
21	Brewer High School	Team 2	3	6/6	17.94			17.94			
22	East Limestone Fishing	Team 2	2	6/6	17.94		4.72	17.94			
23	Hayden Fishing Team	Team 2	3	7/7	16.77		3.52	16.77			
24	NH Anglers	Team 1	3	6/6	16.46		2.78	16.46			
25	Scottsboro BassCats	Team 1	3	7/7	15.08			15.08			
26	Guntersville High School Bass Club	Team 2	3	5/5	14.86			14.86			
27	Gardendale Rockets Bass Fishing Club	Team 1	3	5/5	14.68		3.38	14.68			
28	Rehobeth Bass Team	Team 2	3	5/5	14.02		4.88	14.02			
29	Rehobeth Bass Team	Team 1	3	3/3	12.24		6.29	12.24			
30	Hayden Fishing Team	Team 3	3	6/6	12.08		2.10	12.08			
31	Dora High School Bass Team	Team 1	2	4/4	11.85		3.23	11.85			

ABNHS TideSix Man Tournament Report

3/09/2024 Lake Guntersville

Place	School		#Teams	Fish	Weight	Penlaty	B/F	Total Weight
32	NH Anglers	Team 3	3	4/4	10.66		3.79	10.66
33	Cullman High School	Team 1	3	3/3	8.12		2.05	8.12
34	Hayden Fishing Team	Team 1	3	3/3	7.40		3.64	7.40
35	Helena Bass Club	Team 1	2	3/3	7.18			7.18
36	Glencoe Fishing Team	Team 1	1	3/3	6.31			6.31
37	Alexandria High School Fishing	Team 1	3	2/2	5.64		3.38	5.64
38	Buckhorn Bass Fishing Team	Team 1	3	1/1	3.78		3.78	3.78
39	Evangel Christian School	Team 1	3	1/1	1.60		1.60	1.60
39	Dora High School Bass Team	Team 2	3	0/0	.00			.00

Total Teams: 40

Total Fish: 907

Total Fish Released: 907 100%

Total Fish Weight: 2,756.11